Winter Track Meet of Champions at Bennett Complex, Toms River (Boys)

2/23/2008

Varsity 400 Meters
5 Ellis, Garrett
13 Suarez, Mike

Varsity 55 Meters
13 Suarez, Mike
23 Stubbs, Shariff

Varsity 55 Meter HH
Nwafor, Obinna

Varsity 800 Meters
21 da Costa, Danny

Varsity 3200 Meters
24 Thornton, DJ

High Jump
20 Nwafor, Obinna

50.27
51.14

6.65
6.85

2:01.70

9:54.52

5'10.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

FS

Comments

Comments

Comments

Page 1 of 1

Report Date: 9/27/2010



