

Winter Track Meet of Champions at Bennett Complex, Toms River (Boys) 2/23/2008

Varsity 400 Meters	Comments
5 Ellis, Garrett	50.27
13 Suarez, Mike	51.14

Varsity 55 Meters	Comments
13 Suarez, Mike	6.65
23 Stubbs, Shariff	6.85

Varsity 55 Meter HH	Comments	
Nwafor, Obinna	FS	

Varsity 800 Meters	Comments	Comments	
21 da Costa, Danny	2:01.70	2:01.70	

Varsity 3200 Meters	Comments
24 Thornton, DJ	9:54.52

High Jump	Comments
20 Nwafor, Obinna	5' 10.00"

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010